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The size of the discount

Quantity
2

4

10

20

30
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Connect with us

Discount

5%
8%
15%
20%
25%

Spare

above €42.70
above €136.64
above €640.50
above €1,708.00
above €3,202.50

Tubefittings.eu
Berzyna 83B

64-200 Wolsztyn
tel: +48 68 888 02 33

- Natural Light

Zestaw produktow:

link to the product:
https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/premium-wall-panels/4933-premium-wall-panels-chic-gresso-natur

al-light.html

price: €427.00 gross

Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: Gresso-NL

Other product combinations:

Zestaw produktow gross price
Zestaw 8 sztuk €427.00
Zestaw 16 sztuk €785.00
Information:

The panels from the Gresso collection combine modern design with a unique structure inspired
by stoneware. Available in three elegant shades - Stone Grey, Ivory Cream, and Natural Light -
they feature subtle, wavy patterns that add dynamism and a contemporary touch to interiors.
Perfect for living rooms, bedrooms, and offices, they serve as a stylish accent in both minimalist
and classic arrangements.

Product features

Material Polistyren

Length 270 cm

Width 250 mm

Collection Premium wall panels
Depth 13 mm

Colour White

Product Panele
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