



# **Premium Wall Panels Chic Gresso**

# - Natural Light

Zestaw produktów:



link to the product:

https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/premium-wall-panels/4933-premium-wall-panels-chic-gresso-natural-light.html

Price: **€427.00** gross

Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: Gresso-NL

### Other product combinations:

Zestaw produktów	gross price
Zestaw 8 sztuk	€427.00
Zestaw 16 sztuk	€785.00

#### Information:

The panels from the Gresso collection combine modern design with a unique structure inspired by stoneware. Available in three elegant shades – Stone Grey, Ivory Cream, and Natural Light – they feature subtle, wavy patterns that add dynamism and a contemporary touch to interiors. Perfect for living rooms, bedrooms, and offices, they serve as a stylish accent in both minimalist and classic arrangements.

#### The size of the discount

Quantity	Discount	Spare
2	5%	above €42.70
4	8%	above €136.64
10	15%	above €640.50
20	20%	above €1,708.00
30	25%	above €3,202.50

## **Product features**

Material	Polistyren
Length	270 cm
Width	250 mm
Collection	Premium wall panels
Depth	13 mm
Colour	White
Product	Panele

19-10-2025